RoseBowl Final 2023
Detail Results

Amersham

Title

Looking for Lunch

Not Convinced

Perfect Turn

Red Deer Mating

Allens Hummingbird Hovering
Motorcross Pas de Deux
Small Skipper on Thistle

The Shape of Water

Ealing&HH

Title

Overboard

| Was Trying To Sleep
Priya

Boules

Janna

Tiff

Homage To McCurry
Keeping Warm

Field End

Title

The Beast of Bond Street
Stoke Common

Scootering Through the Architectural Eye

Autumns Path
Leadenhall Reflections
Mean Business

Silent Witness

Blue Remembered Hills

Photographer
Linda Gould
Brian Gough
Maggie James
Brian Ridgley
Patrick Hudgell
Peter Jones
Brian Ridgley
Alison Trimbee
Total

Photographer
Amanda Wright
Kristin Mason
Nigel Glasgow
Dennis Durack
Paul Mason
Nigel Glasgow
Paul Mason
Shaun Hodge
Total

Photographer
Jeff Haynes
Paul Burwood

Belinda Ewart
Neil Jackson
Paul Burwood
Belinda Ewart
Jeff Haynes
Neil Jackson
Total

Score Award
19
19
18
18
16
16
16
16
138

Score Award
20

18

18

17

17

17

16

16

139

Score Award
20
18

17
16
16
16
16
15
134



Harrow

Title

Dewy Marbled White

Easy Company Soldier
Ikebana No 3

Morning Light at Therfield
Blue Shutters

Finlay

Snow House

The London Aquatics Centre

Leighton Buzzard
Title

44 | eads on The Track
Early Breakfast

Newcastle

Stepping Out

In The Heart of The Building
Togetherness

Reflecting Pool

The Other Day at The Salon

Maidenhead

Title

Horse with ruffled mane
Large Skipper Butterfly
Competing Cyclist

Get off my patch

Pink

Crocuses

Yes you may take my picture!

Zig Zag

Photographer
Peter Elton

John Draper
Dave Martin
Dave Martin
John Draper
Judith Gimber
Sue Wright
Trevor Alexander
Total

Photographer
Terry Godber
Terry Godber
Tim Gould
Tricia Meers
Martin Wood
Patrick Linford
Carol Curd
Wendy Taylor
Total

Photographer
Jonathan Bowker
Mark Russell
Jonathan Bowker
Keith Barker
Angela Morgan
Angela Morgan
Eleonora Gilbert
Richard Ellis
Total

Score Award
18
18
17
17
15
15
15
15
130

Score Award
20

19

18

17

16

16

15

15

136

Score Award
19
19
18
18
17
16
15
15
137



Milton Keynes City

Title

Flower Girl

A Stormy Corbiere
Axe Maiden

Barn Owl with Prey
Spirit of Atlantis
Battlecry

The Patriarch
Castle in the Mist

Oxford

Title

Egret

Finding a Host

Lion Pride

Getting Wet

Casting the Net

Fun at the Seaside
Point to Point Lockinge
Scarface

Pinner

Title

Storm over the sound
Surreal Beach

The Centre of the Universe falling into

Stonehenge
Are you going to share
From Day to Night

Harrods in the Blue Hour

Southwold
Across the Universe

Photographer
Colin Mill
Keith Millard
Colin Mill

Neil Schofield
Simon Raynor
Jamie White
Simon Raynor
Keith Millard
Total

Photographer
Keith Worthington
Dave Atkinson
Helen Webb
Dave Atkinson
Dave McKay
Dave Belcher
Dave Belcher
Keith Worthington
Total

Photographer
Jerry Harwood
Simon Mee

Colin Sharp
Angela Rogers
John Dobson
Angela Rogers
John Dobson
Colin Sharp
Total

Score Award
20

19

19

19

19

18

17

16

147

Score Award
20

20

20

19

18

17

17

16

147

Score Award
18
18

18
17
17
17
16
15
136



Watford

Title

Feeding the Young

| Stand By My Word
Icelandic Arctic Fox
Mating Dragonflies
Hanging in the Balance
Cuckoo Launching
Mesmerising

Small White on Lupin

Woodley

Title

Apple Green

Sunset Storm Coming
Twilight Surfer

Venturing Down To The Sea

This Could Be Tricky
Where Have You Been
Beggar's Belief

Please Don't Ignore Us

Photographer
Terri Adcock
Richard Wilson
Alison Jenkins
Simon Peters
Michelle Cirkel
Martin Patten
Lloyd Moore

Patrick Seehanach

Total

Photographer
Bob Collis

Mary Nash
Mary Nash
Julie Wright
Tony King

Susi Dillon

Bob Collis

Keith Stoneman
Total

Score Award
20

19

19

19

18

17

17

17

146

Score Award
20

18

18

18

17

17

16

16

140



