### RoseBowl Final 2023 Detail Results

#### **Amersham**

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Looking for Lunch	Linda Gould	19	
Not Convinced	Brian Gough	19	
Perfect Turn	Maggie James	18	
Red Deer Mating	Brian Ridgley	18	
Allens Hummingbird Hovering	Patrick Hudgell	16	
Motorcross Pas de Deux	Peter Jones	16	
Small Skipper on Thistle	Brian Ridgley	16	
The Shape of Water	Alison Trimbee	16	
	Total	138	

## Ealing&HH

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Overboard	Amanda Wright	20	
I Was Trying To Sleep	Kristin Mason	18	
Priya	Nigel Glasgow	18	
Boules	Dennis Durack	17	
Janna	Paul Mason	17	
Tiff	Nigel Glasgow	17	
Homage To McCurry	Paul Mason	16	
Keeping Warm	Shaun Hodge	16	
-	Total	139	

## Field End

<b>Title</b> The Beast of Bond Street Stoke Common	Photographer Jeff Haynes Paul Burwood	<b>Score</b> 20 18	Award
Scootering Through the Architectural Eye	Belinda Ewart	17	
Autumns Path	Neil Jackson	16	
Leadenhall Reflections	Paul Burwood	16	
Mean Business	Belinda Ewart	16	
Silent Witness	Jeff Haynes	16	
Blue Remembered Hills	Neil Jackson	15	
	Total	134	

#### Harrow

Title	Photographer	Score	<b>Award</b>
Dewy Marbled White	Peter Elton	18	
Easy Company Soldier	John Draper	18	
Ikebana No 3	Dave Martin	17	
Morning Light at Therfield	Dave Martin	17	
Blue Shutters	John Draper	15	
Finlay	Judith Gimber	15	
Snow House	Sue Wright	15	
The London Aquatics Centre	Trevor Alexander	15	
	Total	130	

## Leighton Buzzard

Title	Photographer	Score	<b>Award</b>
44 Leads on The Track	Terry Godber	20	
Early Breakfast	Terry Godber	19	
Newcastle	Tim Gould	18	
Stepping Out	Tricia Meers	17	
In The Heart of The Building	Martin Wood	16	
Togetherness	Patrick Linford	16	
Reflecting Pool	Carol Curd	15	
The Other Day at The Salon	Wendy Taylor	15	
	Total	136	

#### Maidenhead

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Horse with ruffled mane	Jonathan Bowker	19	
Large Skipper Butterfly	Mark Russell	19	
Competing Cyclist	Jonathan Bowker	18	
Get off my patch	Keith Barker	18	
Pink	Angela Morgan	17	
Crocuses	Angela Morgan	16	
Yes you may take my picture!	Eleonora Gilbert	15	
Zig Zag	Richard Ellis	15	
	Total	137	

# Milton Keynes City

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Flower Girl	Colin Mill	20	
A Stormy Corbiere	Keith Millard	19	
Axe Maiden	Colin Mill	19	
Barn Owl with Prey	Neil Schofield	19	
Spirit of Atlantis	Simon Raynor	19	
Battlecry	Jamie White	18	
The Patriarch	Simon Raynor	17	
Castle in the Mist	Keith Millard	16	
	Total	147	

## Oxford

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Egret	Keith Worthington	20	
Finding a Host	Dave Atkinson	20	
Lion Pride	Helen Webb	20	
Getting Wet	Dave Atkinson	19	
Casting the Net	Dave McKay	18	
Fun at the Seaside	Dave Belcher	17	
Point to Point Lockinge	Dave Belcher	17	
Scarface	Keith Worthington	16	
	Total	147	

## Pinner

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Storm over the sound	Jerry Harwood	18	
Surreal Beach	Simon Mee	18	
The Centre of the Universe falling into			
Stonehenge	Colin Sharp	18	
Are you going to share	Angela Rogers	17	
From Day to Night	John Dobson	17	
Harrods in the Blue Hour	Angela Rogers	17	
Southwold	John Dobson	16	
Across the Universe	Colin Sharp	15	
	Total	136	

#### Watford

Title	Photographer	Score	<b>Award</b>
Feeding the Young	Terri Adcock	20	
I Stand By My Word	Richard Wilson	19	
Icelandic Arctic Fox	Alison Jenkins	19	
Mating Dragonflies	Simon Peters	19	
Hanging in the Balance	Michelle Cirkel	18	
Cuckoo Launching	Martin Patten	17	
Mesmerising	Lloyd Moore	17	
Small White on Lupin	Patrick Seehanach	17	
	Total	146	

## Woodley

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Apple Green	Bob Collis	20	
Sunset Storm Coming	Mary Nash	18	
Twilight Surfer	Mary Nash	18	
Venturing Down To The Sea	Julie Wright	18	
This Could Be Tricky	Tony King	17	
Where Have You Been	Susi Dillon	17	
Beggar's Belief	Bob Collis	16	
Please Don't Ignore Us	Keith Stoneman	16	
	Total	140	